	•	1 ×	. 4	<b>4</b> .}
1		NK	000031	
				1855

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

9<u>9</u> 2

Office Use Only



10/02/06--01014--001 \*\*60.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 06 OCT 17 PH 4: 37





#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 3, 2006

ALAN T. SCHIFFMAN MIRADA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPMENT, LLC 870 111TH AVENUE NORTH SUITE #1 NAPLES, FL 34108

SUBJECT: ASCOT PRESERVE, LLC Ref. Number: L05000030855

We have received your document for ASCOT PRESERVE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

Your entity was administratively dissolved or its certificate of authority was revoked for failure to file the annual report/uniform business report as required by law. To reinstate this entity complete the enclosed application/report form.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 206A00058539

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

SUBJECT: Ascot Preserve, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Alan T. Schiffman

(Name of Person)

### Mirada Real Estate Development, LLC

(Firm/Company)

## 870 111th Avenue North Suite #1

(Address)

Naples FL 34108

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Annette Brennan

(Name of Person)



Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

\$25.00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) **\$60.00** Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

**MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section** 

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

**STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section** 

**Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

١

А	scot Preserve, LLC	
<u></u>	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on March 29, 2005 and assigned	DIVISION OF 1
	The Articles of Organization were filed on March 29, 2005 and assigned document number L05000030855	T PI
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	ORPORATIO
	The name of the limited liability company is hereby changed to:	3
	Mirada Real Estate Development, LLC	
Dated Se	eptember <u>2006</u>	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	-
	Alan T. Schiffman Typed or printed name of signee	_
	Typed of printed name of signed	